
Pos.

MX 3/1

1

2

3

4

5

MX 3/2

1

2

3

4

5

6

St.Nr.

9

22

4

32

45

66

255

370

64

68

163

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Jörg Schlichter

Franz Brüderl

Sascha Steinberg

Johann Glonner

Markus Rieß

Stefan Grünwald

Ralph Radspieler

Andreas Kraft

Andre Klaus

Werner Daum

Dieter Kautzok

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Reichling

MC + E St. Leonhard

CMF Essenbach

MC Hohenlinden

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCV Oberrieden

MV   Warching

MSC Reichling

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

86911 Obermühlhausen

83413 Fridolfing

84155 Bodenkirchen

85604 Zorneding

80636 München

85305 Jetzendorf

80639 München

85551 Kirchheim

87769 Oberrieden

86675 Buchdorf

86932 Pürgen

R1.

25

22

20

18

16

25

22

20

16

18

15

R2.

25

22

20

18

--

25

22

20

18

16

15

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

40

36

16

50

44

40

34

34

30
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MC Windsberg e.V.
Klasse MX 3/1 + MX 3/2

Gesamt

MC - Windsberg 1,640 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport-Motocross 2017


